
2024 Quarter Horse Congress 

Results & KY Participant Highlights 
Attending Congress is a great accomplishment that each participant should be proud of. Special 
thanks to our 2024 Kentucky Delegation and the parents, leaders, and coaches that supported 

them along the way.  

Kentucky Youth participated in Hippology, Individual Presentation and Horse Judging. Please 
take a moment to extend congratulations to Kentucky delegates that placed in the top 10 for 

their event at Congress.  

Event Team Members/Individual Placing 
   
Hippology Team   
 Nora Kubat  
 Caleb O’Neal  
 Shelby Ford  
 Audrey Carter  
Team Awards   
Team Judging  4 
Team Stations  10 
Overall Team Highpoint  10 
   
Individual Awards   
Individual Judging Audrey Carter  9 
   
Communications   
Individual Presentation Hadley Stanger 2 
 Title: A Bit About Bits  

 

 



2024 All-American Quarter Horse Congress 
Communications Contest 

Public Speaking
Placing Judge 1 Judge 2 Subtotal Time Penalty Final Score Contestant Speech Title

1 100 92 192 0 192 Emerson Page The Silent Struggle
2 94 83 177 0 177 Briar Watts-Rettig Are You My Mother?
3 89 82 171 0 171 Emma Kessler Horse Breeding in the Modern Era
4 81 76 157 0 157 Rebecca Hoemann Picture with a Pony
5 63 61 124 6 118 Lillian Wilson EPM

Individual Presentation 
Placing Judge 1 Judge 2 Subtotal Time Penalty Final Score Contestant Presentation Title

1 97 94 191 0 191 Abigail Smith Fear Factor
2 93 94 187 0 187 Hadley Stanger A Bit About Bits
3 94 85 179 0 179 Zoe Teemer Can You See Me?
4 90 88 178 0 178 Beatrice Davenport Fragile Foal Syndrome
5 92 83 175 0 175 Samantha Funke Muddy Boots, Dirty Noses
6 86 87 173 3 170 Alena Skinner Accommodate or Separate? Options for Equestrians with Disabilities
7 83 86 169 0 169 Melina Rochester Equine Assisted Therapy
8 85 72 157 6 151 Maggie Schleppi The "Gait" Keeper

Team Presentation 
Placing Judge 1 Judge 2 Subtotal Time Penalty Final Score Contestant 1 Contestant 2 Presentation Title

1 93 100 193 0 193 Eva Taylor Paige Bundy Equine Embryo Transfer
2 82 89 171 0 171 Maddie Granatir Amelia Ault Pesky Parasites
3 81 83 164 0 164 Emma Baldwin Emma Franklin EGUS
4 86 77 163 12 151 Tess Bergfjord Fenton Bergfjord Poop Soup

































































































Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 526 480 434 174 1600 1
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 528 454 424 162 1568 2
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 509 444 424 168 1532 3
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 567 424 386 175 1545 4
North Carolina 4H 558 420 438 175 1576 5
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 529 370 336 160 1391 6
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 544 362 314 141 1347 7
New York 4H (Team 2) 551 360 342 151 1395 8
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 491 318 282 119 1192 9
South Carolina 4H 544 316 266 100 1226 10
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 535 310 274 138 1257 11
Kentucky 4H 546 306 286 104 1242 12
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 489 300 254 103 1146 13
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 523 292 240 133 1162 14
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 505 286 308 121 1220 15
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 539 280 286 135 1232 16
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 537 276 230 112 1130 17
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 536 252 230 34 1042 18
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 457 246 228 105 1036 19
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 500 232 224 120 1076 20

Team Scores-Exam



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 567 424 386 175 1545 1
North Carolina 4H 558 420 438 175 1576 2
New York 4H (Team 2) 551 360 342 151 1395 3
Kentucky 4H 546 306 286 104 1242 4
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 544 362 314 141 1347 5
South Carolina 4H 544 316 266 100 1226 6
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 539 280 286 135 1232 7
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 537 276 230 112 1130 8
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 536 252 230 34 1042 9
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 535 310 274 138 1257 10
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 529 370 336 160 1391 11
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 528 454 424 162 1568 12
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 526 480 434 174 1600 13
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 523 292 240 133 1162 14
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 509 444 424 168 1532 15
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 505 286 308 121 1220 16
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 500 232 224 120 1076 17
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 491 318 282 119 1192 18
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 489 300 254 103 1146 19
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 457 246 228 105 1036 20

Team Scores-Judging



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 526 480 434 174 1600 1
North Carolina 4H 558 420 438 175 1576 2
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 528 454 424 162 1568 3
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 567 424 386 175 1545 4
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 509 444 424 168 1532 5
New York 4H (Team 2) 551 360 342 151 1395 6
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 529 370 336 160 1391 7
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 544 362 314 141 1347 8
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 535 310 274 138 1257 9
Kentucky 4H 546 306 286 104 1242 10
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 539 280 286 135 1232 11
South Carolina 4H 544 316 266 100 1226 12
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 505 286 308 121 1220 13
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 491 318 282 119 1192 14
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 523 292 240 133 1162 15
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 489 300 254 103 1146 16
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 537 276 230 112 1130 17
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 500 232 224 120 1076 18
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 536 252 230 34 1042 19
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 457 246 228 105 1036 20

Team Scores-Overall



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 567 424 386 175 1545 1
North Carolina 4H 558 420 438 175 1576 2
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 526 480 434 174 1600 3
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 509 444 424 168 1532 4
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 528 454 424 162 1568 5
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 529 370 336 160 1391 6
New York 4H (Team 2) 551 360 342 151 1395 7
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 544 362 314 141 1347 8
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 535 310 274 138 1257 9
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 539 280 286 135 1232 10
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 523 292 240 133 1162 11
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 505 286 308 121 1220 12
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 500 232 224 120 1076 13
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 491 318 282 119 1192 14
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 537 276 230 112 1130 15
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 457 246 228 105 1036 16
Kentucky 4H 546 306 286 104 1242 17
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 489 300 254 103 1146 18
South Carolina 4H 544 316 266 100 1226 19
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 536 252 230 34 1042 20

Team Scores-Problems



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4H 558 420 438 175 1576 1
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 526 480 434 174 1600 2
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 528 454 424 162 1568 3
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 509 444 424 168 1532 4
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 567 424 386 175 1545 5
New York 4H (Team 2) 551 360 342 151 1395 6
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 529 370 336 160 1391 7
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 544 362 314 141 1347 8
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 505 286 308 121 1220 9
Kentucky 4H 546 306 286 104 1242 10
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 539 280 286 135 1232 11
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 491 318 282 119 1192 12
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 535 310 274 138 1257 13
South Carolina 4H 544 316 266 100 1226 14
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 489 300 254 103 1146 15
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 523 292 240 133 1162 16
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 537 276 230 112 1130 17
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 536 252 230 34 1042 18
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 457 246 228 105 1036 19
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 500 232 224 120 1076 20

Team Scores-Stations



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 168 C Jake Leitzan 179 166 146 491 1
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 187 B Allison Burrs 189 166 140 495 2
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 201 A Madeline Brendemuhl 173 164 154 491 3
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 167 B Zeke Visser 165 160 160 485 4
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 203 C Isabelle Milbrant 181 156 134 471 5
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 173 C Lauren Canario 177 154 128 459 6
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 169 D Tess Bergfjord 170 154 126 450 7
North Carolina 4H 121 A Graham Zeiders 173 150 166 489 8
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 172 B Emily Jago 166 150 166 482 9
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 196 A Frances Guerts 153 144 142 439 10
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 171 A Samantha Parsons 153 140 130 423

North Carolina 4H 124 D Makena Allred 186 136 136 458

Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 101 A Emma Kate Sazanov 174 136 114 424
North Carolina 4H 122 B Lillian Sproles 184 134 136 454
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 204 D Kendall Johnson 174 134 136 444
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 174 D Beatrice Davenport 166 134 102 402
New York 4H (Team 2) 176 A Rhiannon Swimelar 185 132 128 445
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 103 C Emma Willey 182 132 120 434
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 186 A Hannah Wenzel 179 130 136 445
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 126 A Jordyn Simpson 178 130 110 418
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 166 A Payton Youngers 177 128 128 433
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 188 C Sydney Woodard 192 128 110 430
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 109 D Emma Greve 187 126 102 415
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 107 B Ava Hemsley 175 126 78 379
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 189 D Ellis Rogers 186 124 104 414
South Carolina 4H 137 B Kendall Parker 193 124 96 413
North Carolina 4H 123 C Megan Montgomery 188 122 128 438
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 202 B Jillian Schoenfeld 166 122 104 392
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 112 B Tyler Huffman 153 116 92 361
New York 4H (Team 2) 179 D Jed Visser 192 114 120 426
New York 4H (Team 2) 177 B Lucas Leitzan 165 114 94 373
Kentucky 4H 153 C Audrey Carter 186 112 108 406
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 106 A Blake Taylor 182 110 120 412
Kentucky 4H 154 D Nora Kubat 176 110 96 382
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 108 C Lylli Kelley 156 110 92 358
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 141 A Michaella Petty 151 110 80 341
New York 4H (Team 2) 178 C Fenton Bergfjord 174 108 84 366
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 146 A Callie Finnegan 177 106 98 381
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 119D Ava McBride 170 104 108 382
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 129 D Madelyn Murphy 177 104 96 377
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 104 D Bridgette Thompson 171 102 90 363
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 161 A Amaya Gaha 175 102 82 359
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 147 B Lillian Chenoweth 179 100 106 385
South Carolina 4H 136 A Jenahvieve Herkai 174 100 82 356
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 102 B Sarah Willey 173 98 102 373
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 118 C Aubrey McBride 167 96 122 385
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 111 A Andrea Huffman 177 96 86 359
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 142 B Isabella Petty 172 94 86 352
South Carolina 4H 138 C Madelyn Anderson 177 92 88 357
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 131 A Reagan Loker 177 92 86 355
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 164 D Samantha Funke 161 92 78 331
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 199 D Raya Scott 154 92 70 316
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 113 C Taylor Krolick 159 88 76 323
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 158 C Sydney Wills 171 88 74 333
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 143 C Lucas Jordan 165 88 74 327
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 117 B Cloey Barrick 168 86 78 332
Kentucky 4H 151 A Shelby Ford 184 84 82 350
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 197 B Asher Lund 166 82 70 318

High Individual-Exam



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
South Carolina 4H 137 B Kendall Parker 193 124 96 413 1
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 188 C Sydney Woodard 192 128 110 430 2
New York 4H (Team 2) 179 D Jed Visser 192 114 120 426 3
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 187 B Allison Burrs 189 166 140 495 4
North Carolina 4H 123 C Megan Montgomery 188 122 128 438 5
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 109 D Emma Greve 187 126 102 415 6
North Carolina 4H 124 D Makena Allred 186 136 136 458 7
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 189 D Ellis Rogers 186 124 104 414 8
Kentucky 4H 153 C Audrey Carter 186 112 108 406 9
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 144 D Kasey Colvin 186 76 74 336 10
New York 4H (Team 2) 176 A Rhiannon Swimelar 185 132 128 445
North Carolina 4H 122 B Lillian Sproles 184 134 136 454
Kentucky 4H 151 A Shelby Ford 184 84 82 350
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 149 D Jocelyn Wyatt 183 74 74 331
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 103 C Emma Willey 182 132 120 434
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 106 A Blake Taylor 182 110 120 412
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 163 C Jacqueline Poull 182 64 70 316
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 203 C Isabelle Milbrant 181 156 134 471
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 162 B Leah Mamerow 180 82 66 328
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 128 C Delaney Reed 180 76 68 324

Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 132 B Emili Hartsell 180 60 44 284
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 168 C Jake Leitzan 179 166 146 491
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 186 A Hannah Wenzel 179 130 136 445
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 147 B Lillian Chenoweth 179 100 106 385
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 133 C Michelle Bates 179 78 84 341
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 126 A Jordyn Simpson 178 130 110 418
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 173 C Lauren Canario 177 154 128 459
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 166 A Payton Youngers 177 128 128 433
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 146 A Callie Finnegan 177 106 98 381
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 129 D Madelyn Murphy 177 104 96 377
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 111 A Andrea Huffman 177 96 86 359
South Carolina 4H 138 C Madelyn Anderson 177 92 88 357
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 131 A Reagan Loker 177 92 86 355
Kentucky 4H 154 D Nora Kubat 176 110 96 382
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 107 B Ava Hemsley 175 126 78 379
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 161 A Amaya Gaha 175 102 82 359
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 101 A Emma Kate Sazanov 174 136 114 424
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 204 D Kendall Johnson 174 134 136 444
New York 4H (Team 2) 178 C Fenton Bergfjord 174 108 84 366
South Carolina 4H 136 A Jenahvieve Herkai 174 100 82 356
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 201 A Madeline Brendemuhl 173 164 154 491
North Carolina 4H 121 A Graham Zeiders 173 150 166 489
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 102 B Sarah Willey 173 98 102 373
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 183 C Siena Paskvan 173 82 66 321
Kentucky 4H 152 B Caleb O'Neal 173 76 78 327
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 142 B Isabella Petty 172 94 86 352
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 104 D Bridgette Thompson 171 102 90 363
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 158 C Sydney Wills 171 88 74 333
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 198 C Seth Lund 171 66 60 297
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 169 D Tess Bergfjord 170 154 126 450
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 119D Ava McBride 170 104 108 382
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 134 D Catherine Harmon 170 82 60 312
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 117 B Cloey Barrick 168 86 78 332
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 118 C Aubrey McBride 167 96 122 385
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 172 B Emily Jago 166 150 166 482

High Individual-Judging



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 174 D Beatrice Davenport 166 134 102 402
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 202 B Jillian Schoenfeld 166 122 104 392
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 197 B Asher Lund 166 82 70 318
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 182 B Alex White 166 72 74 312
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 148 C Ayden Schafer 166 66 82 314
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 167 B Zeke Visser 165 160 160 485
New York 4H (Team 2) 177 B Lucas Leitzan 165 114 94 373
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 143 C Lucas Jordan 165 88 74 327
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 164 D Samantha Funke 161 92 78 331
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 181 A Aamenah Jamil 161 78 84 323
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 113 C Taylor Krolick 159 88 76 323
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 108 C Lylli Kelley 156 110 92 358
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 199 D Raya Scott 154 92 70 316
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 196 A Frances Guerts 153 144 142 439
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 171 A Samantha Parsons 153 140 130 423
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 112 B Tyler Huffman 153 116 92 361
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 127 B Rylee Howard 153 74 62 289
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 141 A Michaella Petty 151 110 80 341
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 116 A Sydney Arena 151 74 76 301
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 157 B Shanoa Wright 146 80 90 316
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 156 A Emily Jones 140 78 64 282
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 114 D xxx 0 0 0 0
South Carolina 4H 139 D xxx 0 0 0 0
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 159 D xxx 0 0 0 0
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 184 D xxx 0 0 0 0



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 187 B Allison Burrs 189 166 140 495 1
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 168 C Jake Leitzan 179 166 146 491 2
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 201 A Madeline Brendemuhl 173 164 154 491 3
North Carolina 4H 121 A Graham Zeiders 173 150 166 489 4
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 167 B Zeke Visser 165 160 160 485 5
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 172 B Emily Jago 166 150 166 482 6
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 203 C Isabelle Milbrant 181 156 134 471 7
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 173 C Lauren Canario 177 154 128 459 8
North Carolina 4H 124 D Makena Allred 186 136 136 458 9
North Carolina 4H 122 B Lillian Sproles 184 134 136 454 10
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 169 D Tess Bergfjord 170 154 126 450

New York 4H (Team 2) 176 A Rhiannon Swimelar 185 132 128 445

Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 186 A Hannah Wenzel 179 130 136 445

Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 204 D Kendall Johnson 174 134 136 444
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 196 A Frances Guerts 153 144 142 439

North Carolina 4H 123 C Megan Montgomery 188 122 128 438
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 103 C Emma Willey 182 132 120 434

Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 166 A Payton Youngers 177 128 128 433

Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 188 C Sydney Woodard 192 128 110 430
New York 4H (Team 2) 179 D Jed Visser 192 114 120 426

Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 101 A Emma Kate Sazanov 174 136 114 424
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 171 A Samantha Parsons 153 140 130 423
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)126 A Jordyn Simpson 178 130 110 418
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 109 D Emma Greve 187 126 102 415
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 189 D Ellis Rogers 186 124 104 414
South Carolina 4H 137 B Kendall Parker 193 124 96 413
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 106 A Blake Taylor 182 110 120 412
Kentucky 4H 153 C Audrey Carter 186 112 108 406
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 174 D Beatrice Davenport 166 134 102 402
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 202 B Jillian Schoenfeld 166 122 104 392
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 147 B Lillian Chenoweth 179 100 106 385
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)118 C Aubrey McBride 167 96 122 385
Kentucky 4H 154 D Nora Kubat 176 110 96 382
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)119D Ava McBride 170 104 108 382
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 146 A Callie Finnegan 177 106 98 381
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 107 B Ava Hemsley 175 126 78 379
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)129 D Madelyn Murphy 177 104 96 377
New York 4H (Team 2) 177 B Lucas Leitzan 165 114 94 373
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 102 B Sarah Willey 173 98 102 373
New York 4H (Team 2) 178 C Fenton Bergfjord 174 108 84 366
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 104 D Bridgette Thompson 171 102 90 363
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)112 B Tyler Huffman 153 116 92 361
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)161 A Amaya Gaha 175 102 82 359
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)111 A Andrea Huffman 177 96 86 359
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 108 C Lylli Kelley 156 110 92 358
South Carolina 4H 138 C Madelyn Anderson 177 92 88 357
South Carolina 4H 136 A Jenahvieve Herkai 174 100 82 356
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 131 A Reagan Loker 177 92 86 355

High Individual-Overall



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 142 B Isabella Petty 172 94 86 352
Kentucky 4H 151 A Shelby Ford 184 84 82 350
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 141 A Michaella Petty 151 110 80 341
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 133 C Michelle Bates 179 78 84 341
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 144 D Kasey Colvin 186 76 74 336
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 158 C Sydney Wills 171 88 74 333
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)117 B Cloey Barrick 168 86 78 332
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)164 D Samantha Funke 161 92 78 331
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 149 D Jocelyn Wyatt 183 74 74 331
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)162 B Leah Mamerow 180 82 66 328
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 143 C Lucas Jordan 165 88 74 327
Kentucky 4H 152 B Caleb O'Neal 173 76 78 327
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)128 C Delaney Reed 180 76 68 324
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)113 C Taylor Krolick 159 88 76 323
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 181 A Aamenah Jamil 161 78 84 323
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 183 C Siena Paskvan 173 82 66 321
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 197 B Asher Lund 166 82 70 318
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 199 D Raya Scott 154 92 70 316
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 157 B Shanoa Wright 146 80 90 316
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County)163 C Jacqueline Poull 182 64 70 316
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 148 C Ayden Schafer 166 66 82 314
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 134 D Catherine Harmon 170 82 60 312
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 182 B Alex White 166 72 74 312
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County)116 A Sydney Arena 151 74 76 301
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 198 C Seth Lund 171 66 60 297
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County)127 B Rylee Howard 153 74 62 289
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 132 B Emili Hartsell 180 60 44 284
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 156 A Emily Jones 140 78 64 282
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club)114 D xxx 0 0 0 0
South Carolina 4H 139 D xxx 0 0 0 0
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 159 D xxx 0 0 0 0
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 184 D xxx 0 0 0 0



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
North Carolina 4H 121 A Graham Zeiders 173 150 166 489 1
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 172 B Emily Jago 166 150 166 482 2
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 167 B Zeke Visser 165 160 160 485 3
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 201 A Madeline Brendemuhl 173 164 154 491 4
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 168 C Jake Leitzan 179 166 146 491 5
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 196 A Frances Guerts 153 144 142 439 6
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 187 B Allison Burrs 189 166 140 495 7
North Carolina 4H 124 D Makena Allred 186 136 136 458 8
North Carolina 4H 122 B Lillian Sproles 184 134 136 454 9
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 204 D Kendall Johnson 174 134 136 444 10
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 186 A Hannah Wenzel 179 130 136 445
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 203 C Isabelle Milbrant 181 156 134 471
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 171 A Samantha Parsons 153 140 130 423
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 173 C Lauren Canario 177 154 128 459
New York 4H (Team 2) 176 A Rhiannon Swimelar 185 132 128 445
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 166 A Payton Youngers 177 128 128 433
North Carolina 4H 123 C Megan Montgomery 188 122 128 438
Empire State of Mind (NYQHA) 169 D Tess Bergfjord 170 154 126 450
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 118 C Aubrey McBride 167 96 122 385
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 103 C Emma Willey 182 132 120 434

New York 4H (Team 2) 179 D Jed Visser 192 114 120 426
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 106 A Blake Taylor 182 110 120 412
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 101 A Emma Kate Sazanov 174 136 114 424
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 126 A Jordyn Simpson 178 130 110 418
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 188 C Sydney Woodard 192 128 110 430
Kentucky 4H 153 C Audrey Carter 186 112 108 406
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 119D Ava McBride 170 104 108 382
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 147 B Lillian Chenoweth 179 100 106 385
Land of Lincoln (Illinois) 189 D Ellis Rogers 186 124 104 414
Minnesota 4H (Chippewa County) 202 B Jillian Schoenfeld 166 122 104 392
New York & Florida  4H (Team 1) 174 D Beatrice Davenport 166 134 102 402
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 109 D Emma Greve 187 126 102 415
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 102 B Sarah Willey 173 98 102 373
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 146 A Callie Finnegan 177 106 98 381
South Carolina 4H 137 B Kendall Parker 193 124 96 413
Kentucky 4H 154 D Nora Kubat 176 110 96 382
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 129 D Madelyn Murphy 177 104 96 377
New York 4H (Team 2) 177 B Lucas Leitzan 165 114 94 373
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 112 B Tyler Huffman 153 116 92 361
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 108 C Lylli Kelley 156 110 92 358
Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 104 D Bridgette Thompson 171 102 90 363
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 157 B Shanoa Wright 146 80 90 316
South Carolina 4H 138 C Madelyn Anderson 177 92 88 357
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 111 A Andrea Huffman 177 96 86 359
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 142 B Isabella Petty 172 94 86 352
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 131 A Reagan Loker 177 92 86 355
New York 4H (Team 2) 178 C Fenton Bergfjord 174 108 84 366
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 133 C Michelle Bates 179 78 84 341
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 181 A Aamenah Jamil 161 78 84 323
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 161 A Amaya Gaha 175 102 82 359
South Carolina 4H 136 A Jenahvieve Herkai 174 100 82 356
Kentucky 4H 151 A Shelby Ford 184 84 82 350
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 148 C Ayden Schafer 166 66 82 314
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 141 A Michaella Petty 151 110 80 341
Ohio 4H (Green) (Union County) 107 B Ava Hemsley 175 126 78 379

High Individual-Stations



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 164 D Samantha Funke 161 92 78 331
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 117 B Cloey Barrick 168 86 78 332
Kentucky 4H 152 B Caleb O'Neal 173 76 78 327
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 113 C Taylor Krolick 159 88 76 323
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 116 A Sydney Arena 151 74 76 301
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 158 C Sydney Wills 171 88 74 333
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 143 C Lucas Jordan 165 88 74 327
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 144 D Kasey Colvin 186 76 74 336
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 149 D Jocelyn Wyatt 183 74 74 331
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 182 B Alex White 166 72 74 312
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 199 D Raya Scott 154 92 70 316
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 197 B Asher Lund 166 82 70 318
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 163 C Jacqueline Poull 182 64 70 316
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 128 C Delaney Reed 180 76 68 324
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 162 B Leah Mamerow 180 82 66 328
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 183 C Siena Paskvan 173 82 66 321
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 156 A Emily Jones 140 78 64 282
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 127 B Rylee Howard 153 74 62 289
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 134 D Catherine Harmon 170 82 60 312
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 198 C Seth Lund 171 66 60 297
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 132 B Emili Hartsell 180 60 44 284
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 114 D xxx 0 0 0 0
South Carolina 4H 139 D xxx 0 0 0 0
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 159 D xxx 0 0 0 0
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 184 D xxx 0 0 0 0



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 162 B Leah Mamerow 180 82 66 328
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 183 C Siena Paskvan 173 82 66 321
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 134 D Catherine Harmon 170 82 60 312
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 157 B Shanoa Wright 146 80 90 316
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 133 C Michelle Bates 179 78 84 341
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 181 A Aamenah Jamil 161 78 84 323
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 156 A Emily Jones 140 78 64 282
Kentucky 4H 152 B Caleb O'Neal 173 76 78 327
Tennessee 4H (Marion County) 144 D Kasey Colvin 186 76 74 336
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 128 C Delaney Reed 180 76 68 324
Pennsylvania 4H (Cumberland County) 116 A Sydney Arena 151 74 76 301
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 149 D Jocelyn Wyatt 183 74 74 331
Ohio 4H (White) (Lorain and Summit County) 127 B Rylee Howard 153 74 62 289
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 182 B Alex White 166 72 74 312
Firelands  FFA (Ohio FFA) 148 C Ayden Schafer 166 66 82 314
Minnesota 4H (Meeker County) 198 C Seth Lund 171 66 60 297
Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H (Ozaukee County) 163 C Jacqueline Poull 182 64 70 316
Clark County FFA (Virginia FFA) 132 B Emili Hartsell 180 60 44 284
West Virginia 4H (Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 114 D xxx 0 0 0 0
South Carolina 4H 139 D xxx 0 0 0 0
Virginia FFA (Louisa County) 159 D xxx 0 0 0 0
Michigan 4H (Washtenaw County) 184 D xxx 0 0 0 0



2024 All American Quarter Horse Congress Hippology Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Virginia Quarter Horse Assoc. 101 A Emma Kate Sazanov 174 136 114 424 Prepared:

102 B Sarah Willey 173 98 102 373 128

103 C Emma Willey 182 132 120 434 Impromptu:

104 D Bridgette Thompson 171 102 90 363 32
529 370 336 1231 160 1391

Ohio 4H (Green) 106 A Blake Taylor 182 110 120 412 Prepared:

(Union County) 107 B Ava Hemsley 175 126 78 379 107

108 C Lylli Kelley 156 110 92 358 Impromptu:

109 D Emma Greve 187 126 102 415 34
544 362 314 1206 141 1347

West Virginia 4H 111 A Andrea Huffman 177 96 86 359 Prepared:

(Ritchie Riders 4H Club) 112 B Tyler Huffman 153 116 92 361 74

113 C Taylor Krolick 159 88 76 323 Impromptu:

114 D xxx 0 0 0 0 29
489 300 254 1043 103 1146

Pennsylvania 4H 116 A Sydney Arena 151 74 76 301 Prepared:

(Cumberland County) 117 B Cloey Barrick 168 86 78 332 91

118 C Aubrey McBride 167 96 122 385 Impromptu:

119D Ava McBride 170 104 108 382 30
505 286 308 1099 121 1220

North Carolina 4H 121 A Graham Zeiders 173 150 166 489 Prepared:

122 B Lillian Sproles 184 134 136 454 133

123 C Megan Montgomery 188 122 128 438 Impromptu:

124 D Makena Allred 186 136 136 458 42
558 420 438 1401 175 1576

Ohio 4H (White) 126 A Jordyn Simpson 178 130 110 418 Prepared:
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

(Lorain & Summit Counties) 127 B Rylee Howard 153 74 62 289 112

128 C Delaney Reed 180 76 68 324 Impromptu:

129 D Madelyn Murphy 177 104 96 377 26
535 310 274 1119 138 1257

Clark County FFA 131 A Reagan Loker 177 92 86 355 Prepared:

(Virginia FFA) 132 B Emili Hartsell 180 60 44 284 71

133 C Michelle Bates 179 78 84 341 Impromptu:

134 D Catherine Harmon 170 82 60 312 26
536 252 230 1008 34 1042

South Carolina 4H 136 A Jenahvieve Herkai 174 100 82 356 Prepared:

137 B Kendall Parker 193 124 96 413 69

138 C Madelyn Anderson 177 92 88 357 Impromptu:

139 D xxx 0 0 0 0 31
544 316 266 1126 100 1226

Tennessee 4H 141 A Michaella Petty 151 110 80 341 Prepared:

(Marion County) 142 B Isabella Petty 172 94 86 352 104

143 C Lucas Jordan 165 88 74 327 Impromptu:

144 D Kasey Colvin 186 76 74 336 29
523 292 240 1029 133 1162

Firelands  FFA 146 A Callie Finnegan 177 106 98 381 Prepared:

(Ohio FFA) 147 B Lillian Chenoweth 179 100 106 385 101

148 C Ayden Schafer 166 66 82 314 Impromptu:

149 D Jocelyn Wyatt 183 74 74 331 34
539 280 286 1097 135 1232

Kentucky 4H 151 A Shelby Ford 184 84 82 350 Prepared:

152 B Caleb O'Neal 173 76 78 327 67

153 C Audrey Carter 186 112 108 406 Impromptu:

154 D Nora Kubat 176 110 96 382 37
546 306 286 1138 104 1242
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Virginia FFA 156 A Emily Jones 140 78 64 282 Prepared:

(Louisa County) 157 B Shanoa Wright 146 80 90 316 79

158 C Sydney Wills 171 88 74 333 Impromptu:

159 D xxx 0 0 0 0 26
457 246 228 931 105 1036

Wisconsin 4H & Idaho 4-H 161 A Amaya Gaha 175 102 82 359 Prepared:

(Ozaukee County) 162 B Leah Mamerow 180 82 66 328 80

163 C Jacqueline Poull 182 64 70 316 Impromptu:

164 D Samantha Funke 161 92 78 331 32
537 276 230 1018 112 1130

Empire State of Mind 166 A Payton Youngers 177 128 128 433 Prepared:

(NYQHA) 167 B Zeke Visser 165 160 160 485 135

168 C Jake Leitzan 179 166 146 491 Impromptu:

169 D Tess Bergfjord 170 154 126 450 39
526 480 434 1426 174 1600

New York & Florida  4H 171 A Samantha Parsons 153 140 130 423 Prepared:

(Team 1) 172 B Emily Jago 166 150 166 482 125

173 C Lauren Canario 177 154 128 459 Impromptu:

174 D Beatrice Davenport 166 134 102 402 43
509 444 424 1364 168 1532

New York 4H (Team 2) 176 A Rhiannon Swimelar 185 132 128 445 Prepared:

177 B Lucas Leitzan 165 114 94 373 122

178 C Fenton Bergfjord 174 108 84 366 Impromptu:

179 D Jed Visser 192 114 120 426 29
551 360 342 1244 151 1395

Michigan 4H 181 A Aamenah Jamil 161 78 84 323 Prepared:

(Washtenaw County) 182 B Alex White 166 72 74 312 88

183 C Siena Paskvan 173 82 66 321 Impromptu:

184 D xxx 0 0 0 0 32
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

500 232 224 956 120 1076

Land of Lincoln 186 A Hannah Wenzel 179 130 136 445 Prepared:

(Illinois) 187 B Allison Burrs 189 166 140 495 136

188 C Sydney Woodard 192 128 110 430 Impromptu:

189 D Ellis Rogers 186 124 104 414 39
567 424 386 1370 175 1545

191 A 0 Prepared:

192 B 0

193 C 0 Impromptu:

194 D 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

Minnesota 4H 196 A Frances Guerts 153 144 142 439 Prepared:

(Meeker County) 197 B Asher Lund 166 82 70 318 85

198 C Seth Lund 171 66 60 297 Impromptu:

199 D Raya Scott 154 92 70 316 34
491 318 282 1073 119 1192

Minnesota 4H 201 A Madeline Brendemuhl 173 164 154 491 Prepared:

(Chippewa County) 202 B Jillian Schoenfeld 166 122 104 392 125

203 C Isabelle Milbrant 181 156 134 471 Impromptu:

204 D Kendall Johnson 174 134 136 444 37
528 454 424 1406 162 1568
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Team Placing

TEAM TOTAL PTS. Rd. Elim. RANK
North Carolina 4-H 16 N/A 1

Empire State of Mind (NY) 10 6 2
Virginia 4-H 6 5 3

Ohio 4-H (White) 0 5 4
Wisconsin 4-H 5 4 5

Tennessee 4-H (Marion County) 2 4 6
Land of Lincoln (IL) 13 3 7

Idaho 4-H 9 3 8
Ohio 4-H (Green) 7 3 9

PA 4-H (Multi County) 0 2 10
PA 4-H (Lawrence County) -4 2 11
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Indiv. Rank

Top 10 Overall Individual
1 North Carolina 4-H Emmy Creek
2 Ohio 4-H (Lorain Co) Jordyn Simpson
3 Empire NYQHA Lauren Canario
4 Empire NYQHA Samantha Parsons
5 North Carolina 4-H Dai Akers
6 Virginia 4-H Marybeth Martin
7 North Carolina 4-H Bryleigh Colbert
8 Empire NYQHA Rhiannon Swimelar
9 Ohio 4-H (Union Co) Blake Taylor

10 Idaho 4H Ruby Beverlin
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Master Scores 

Empire State of Mind (NYQHA)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss W W W L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Rhiannon Swimelar 6 1 3 4 4 4 14 3.666666667 6 22
2 Samantha Parsons 0 3 11 1 5 4 20 4 11 24
3 Lauren Canario 2 12 5 4 5 1 22 4.833333333 12 29
4 Emily Jago 4 4 3 0 0 0 11 1.833333333 4 11
5 Jed Visser 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -0.166666667 0 -1

Bonus Points 5 8 4 0 0 2 17 3.166666667 8 19
TOTAL 17 28 26 9 14 10 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 104

Idaho 4-H (Canyon County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Kayla Abrams 3 -1 3 5 1.666666667 3 5
2 Ruby Beverlin 8 -2 6 12 4 8 12
3 Syeirah Beverlin -1 0 0 -1 -0.333333333 0 -1
4 Montana Rodrigues 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 3 0 0
TOTAL 13 -3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 19

Land of Lincoln (IL)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss L B L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Anna Hessell 2 7 #NUM! 4.5 7 9
2 Emma Steiger 1 2 #NUM! 1.5 2 3
3 Madelyn Oltman 2 1 #NUM! 1.5 2 3
4 Bailey Callahan 1 0 #NUM! 0.5 1 1
5 Sophie Oltman 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0

Bonus Points 2 3 #NUM! 2.5 3 5
TOTAL 8 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 21

Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
2 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
3 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
4 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
5 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 0

North Carolina 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss W W B W W W match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Emmy Creek 18 11 7 9 4 38 9.8 18 49
2 Dai Akers 3 6 2 7 1 16 3.8 7 19
3 Allee Coble 0 5 3 3 2 11 2.6 5 13
4 Bryleigh Colbert 0 8 3 2 4 15 3.4 8 17
5 Faith Waelz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonus Points 3 13 10 10 5 33 8.2 13 41
TOTAL 24 43 0 25 31 16 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 139

Ohio 4-H Green (Union County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Ava Hemsley 5 2 3 10 3.333333333 5 10
2 Blake Taylor 3 8 2 13 4.333333333 8 13
3 Lylli Kelley 2 2 0 4 1.333333333 2 4
4 Emma Greve 0 0 -1 -1 -0.333333333 0 -1
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Master Scores 

5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
Bonus Points 2 5 3
TOTAL 12 17 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 36

Ohio 4-H White (Lorain & Summit Counties)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss W L L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Jordyn Simpson 11 1 10 6 0 27 5.6 11 28
2 Rylee Howard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Delaney Reed 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Callie Finnegan 0 2 2 0 0 4 0.8 2 4
5 Madelyn Murphy -1 0 0 0 0 0 -0.2 0 -1

Bonus Points 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 10 3 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 31

Pennsylvania 4-H (Lawrence County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Drew McGraw 3 -1 #NUM! 1 3 2
2 Madilyn Burket 0 -1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
3 Madeline Glaize 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0
4 Emma Mershimer 0 -2 #NUM! -1 0 -2
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
TOTAL 3 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: -1

Pennsylvania 4-H (Multi-County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Richelle Jones 0 -1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
2 Adele Hahn -1 2 #NUM! 0.5 2 1
3 Reed Messer 2 0 #NUM! 1 2 2
4 Hialeah Stanton 2 -1 #NUM! 0.5 2 1
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points
TOTAL 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 3

Tennessee 4-H (Marion County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss W L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Michaella Petty 5 0 4 2 11 2.75 5 11
2 Isabella Petty 0 2 5 0 7 1.75 5 7
3 Lucas Jordan 0 0 2 0 2 0.5 2 2
4 Kasey Colvin 2 0 4 0 6 1.5 4 6
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0 2 0
TOTAL 7 2 17 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 28

Virginia 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss B W L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Marybeth Martin 3 3 8 4 15 4.5 8 18
2 Emma Kate Sazonov 5 2 3 -1 10 2.25 5 9
3 Sarah Willey 1 1 -1 0 2 0.25 1 1
4 Emma Willey -1 0 3 3 6 1.25 3 5
5 Abigail Massie 1 0 -1 0 1 0 1 0

Bonus Points 8 6 0 0 14 3.5 8 14
TOTAL 0 17 12 12 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 47
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Master Scores 

Wisconsin 4-H (Waushara County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss L W W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 Rachel Ballinger 0 1 3 -1 4 0.75 3 3
2 Sackett Brooks 0 2 2 6 10 2.5 6 10
3 Makayla Verstegen 4 1 2 0 7 1.75 4 7
4 Savannah Heise 0 0 3 0 3 0.75 3 3
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points -1 0 7 0
TOTAL 3 4 17 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 29

Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
2 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
3 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
4 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
5 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 3 3
TOTAL 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 6

Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
2 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
3 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
4 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
5 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 0

Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
2 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
3 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
4 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 0

Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of Ind. Tm.
Number Win/Loss match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3) Rank Rank

1 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
2 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
3 #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
4 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points
TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 0
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